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CVAC Conference A - 2024-05-22

Conference Track and Field
Gordie Howe Sports Complex

Results

Event 100  200 Meter Dash Intermediate Boys
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                   Prelims
================================================================
Heat  1 Preliminaries
  1 ROBERTSON, LANE              4A_Martensville          27.64Q
  2 ROSS, HUNTER                 3A_Delisle               28.32q
  3 SWANSON8, ZACHERY            Valley Manor School      29.53
  4 SOROWSKI, BECKAM             Venture Heights          30.13
  5 LINDENBACH, MASON            2A_Langham               30.71
  6 PONATH, JESSE                Lake Vista School        36.28
 -- MASON, EASTON                2A_ Asquith                DNS
Heat  2 Preliminaries
  1 HAMILTON, LOGAN              4A_Martensville          27.87Q
  2 ANDERSEN, ELI                Venture Heights          28.37q
  3 FRIESEN8, CODY               2A_Langham               28.45q
  4 KINAR, BRADY                 3A_Delisle               28.63q
  5 ARNESON8, LUKAS              Valley Manor School      33.02
  6 KOHLEN, LIAM                 Lake Vista School        38.76
 -- KLEIN, NATHAN                3A_Waldheim                DNS
Heat  3 Preliminaries
  1 SHAW, BERNARD                4A_Martensville          28.07Q
  2 LEMON, JAMES                 3A_Delisle               28.14q
  3 DUMONT, TRISTAN              Vanscoy School           31.21
  4 CHMIL (8), TYLER             1A_Blaine Lake           33.11
  5 CROWDER, TRIP                Lake Vista School        33.82
  6 BORN8, EMMITT                Valley Manor School      34.40
 -- HACKETT, KAYDEN              3A_Waldheim                DNS

Event 100  200 Meter Dash Intermediate Boys
===================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                   Prelims  H#
===================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 ROBERTSON, LANE              4A_Martensville          27.64Q  1
  2 HAMILTON, LOGAN              4A_Martensville          27.87Q  2
  3 SHAW, BERNARD                4A_Martensville          28.07Q  3
  4 LEMON, JAMES                 3A_Delisle               28.14q  3
  5 ROSS, HUNTER                 3A_Delisle               28.32q  1
  6 ANDERSEN, ELI                Venture Heights          28.37q  2
  7 FRIESEN8, CODY               2A_Langham               28.45q  2
  8 KINAR, BRADY                 3A_Delisle               28.63q  2
  9 SWANSON8, ZACHERY            Valley Manor School      29.53   1
 10 SOROWSKI, BECKAM             Venture Heights          30.13   1
 11 LINDENBACH, MASON            2A_Langham               30.71   1
 12 DUMONT, TRISTAN              Vanscoy School           31.21   3
 13 ARNESON8, LUKAS              Valley Manor School      33.02   2
 14 CHMIL (8), TYLER             1A_Blaine Lake           33.11   3
 15 CROWDER, TRIP                Lake Vista School        33.82   3
 16 BORN8, EMMITT                Valley Manor School      34.40   3
 17 PONATH, JESSE                Lake Vista School        36.28   1
 18 KOHLEN, LIAM                 Lake Vista School        38.76   2
 -- HACKETT, KAYDEN              3A_Waldheim                DNS   3
 -- KLEIN, NATHAN                3A_Waldheim                DNS   2
 -- MASON, EASTON                2A_ Asquith                DNS   1


